Flight 1 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Darek Albertson
2 Connor Danis
3 Scott Thul
4 Bill Giesie

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player

1 Jim Lawler

2 Les Lamkins
3 Zack Kessler
4 Paul Hadden

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Kevin Cruitt
2 Phil Vesaas
3 Matt Belpedio
4 Brian Zimmerman

Flight 1 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Tod Jaeger
2 Chad Coleman
3 Brock Buckellew
4 Ken Skok

Flight 2 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Brian Stump
2 Tom Brigl
3 James Rajala
4 Craig Pettis

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 John Brady
2 Patrick Henrich
3 Josh Puffer
4 Randy Johnson

Flight 1 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Sam Miller
2 Andy LaHoud
3 Sam Shafer
4 Todd Fenwick

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Mark Arzdorf
2 Bret Moody
3 Lance Briggs
4 Soua Vang

Flight 3 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Kurt Klosterman
2 Jeff Loch
3 Chris Fagerlie
4 Kyle Odegaard

Score
37
37
38
40

Score

39
43
43
44

Score
44
47
a7
51

Score
38
39
40
42

Score
41
43
44
44

Score
45
a7
47
48

Score
35
36
37
38

Score
38
40
40
42

Score
41
44
45
46

Purse
$40.00
$34.00
$27.00
$20.00

Purse

$40.00
$34.00
$27.00
$20.00

Purse
$40.00
$34.00
$27.00
$20.00

Purse
$40.00
$34.00
$27.00
$20.00

Purse
$40.00
$34.00
$27.00
$20.00

Purse
$40.00
$34.00
$27.00
$20.00

Purse
$40.00
$34.00
$27.00
$20.00

Purse
$40.00
$34.00
$27.00
$20.00

Purse
$40.00
$34.00
$27.00
$20.00

West
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player
1 Gary Schrank
2 Doug McDaniel
3 Todd Olson
4 Alex Spehar

Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player

1 Brian Heijerman
2 Tim Moe

3 Tedd Elsen

4 Robert Thomas

Flight 3 Net

Pos. Player
1 Matthew Julkowski
2 Steven Snoddy
3 Paul Wagenbach
4 Jarod Julkowski

North
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player
1 Greg Hanson
2 Mike Strunk
3 Brad Klimek
4 Tom Scanlon

Flight 2 Net

Pos. Player
1 John Puchtel
2 Scott Kasten
3 Jim Kirberger
4 Alex Jaramillo

Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player
1 Michael Galas
2 Evan McAdam
3 John Onken
4 Christopher Ahlers

East
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player
1 Paul-G Nelson
2 Rod Sandstrom
3 Alex Marolt
4 Corey Johnson

Flight 2 Net

Pos. Player
1 Dylan Lee
2 Brad Gullickson
3 Jeremy Laberda
4 Pete Becken

Flight 3 Net

Pos. Player
1 Shawn Stafford
2 Mike Haaf
3 Mike Kueppers
4 Scott Bohm

Score
35
35
35
35

Score

34
35
37
37

Score
32
33
35
36

Score
36
37
37
37

Score
35
36
36
36

Score
31
31
33
34

Score
35
35
37
37

Score
32
36
36
36

Score
30
33
34
36

Purse
$40.00
$34.00
$27.00
$20.00

Purse

$40.00
$34.00
$27.00
$20.00

Purse
$40.00
$34.00
$27.00
$20.00

Purse
$40.00
$34.00
$27.00
$20.00

Purse
$40.00
$34.00
$27.00
$20.00

Purse
$40.00
$34.00
$27.00
$20.00

Purse
$40.00
$34.00
$27.00
$20.00

Purse
$40.00
$34.00
$27.00
$20.00

Purse
$40.00
$34.00
$27.00
$20.00

May 21, 2025 LG/LN Results

Gross Skins
Player
Jeffrey Kieper
Jayson Honer

Net Skins
Player

Matthew Julkowski
Paul Wagenbach

Proxies
Player

Tony Busch
Travis Rootes

Gross Skins
Player

Brian Stump
Arthur Baccam
Chad Coleman

Net Skins
Player

Jim Kirberger
John Onken
John Brady
Josh Puffer

Proxies

Player
Christopher Ahlers
Tom Brigl

Gross Skins
Player

Paul-G Nelson
Mark Arzdorf

Net Skins
Player
Mike Kueppers

Proxies

Player

Dylan Lee
Jeffrey Cannon

Birdie on 2
Birdie on 4

Eagle on 4,
Eagle on 8,
Eagle on 9

Eagle on 6

Hole
3w
8w

Birdie on 3
Birdie on 1
Birdie on 9

Eagle on 9
Eagle on 7
Eagle on 1
Eagle on 8

Hole
6N
8N

Birdie on 3
Birdie on 5

Eagle on 6

Hole
3E
7E

Purse
$57.00
$57.00

Purse

$172.00
$57.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

Purse
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$105.00
$105.00

Purse
$235.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00



	Results

