

# May 21, 2025 LG/LN Results

## West

Flight 1 Gross				Flight 1 Net				Gross Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player		Purse
1	Darek Albertson	37	\$40.00	1	Gary Schrank	35	\$40.00	Jeffrey Kieper	Birdie on 2	\$57.00
2	Connor Danis	37	\$34.00	2	Doug McDaniel	35	\$34.00	Jayson Honer	Birdie on 4	\$57.00
3	Scott Thul	38	\$27.00	3	Todd Olson	35	\$27.00			
4	Bill Giesie	40	\$20.00	4	Alex Spehar	35	\$20.00			

  

Flight 2 Gross				Flight 2 Net				Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player		Purse
1	Jim Lawler	39	\$40.00	1	Brian Heijerman	34	\$40.00	Matthew Julkowski	Eagle on 4, Eagle on 8,	\$172.00
2	Les Lamkins	43	\$34.00	2	Tim Moe	35	\$34.00	Paul Wagenbach	Eagle on 9	\$57.00
3	Zack Kessler	43	\$27.00	3	Tedd Elsen	37	\$27.00			
4	Paul Hadden	44	\$20.00	4	Robert Thomas	37	\$20.00			

  

Flight 3 Gross				Flight 3 Net				Proxies		
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Kevin Cruitt	44	\$40.00	1	Matthew Julkowski	32	\$40.00	Tony Busch	3W	\$25.00
2	Phil Vesaas	47	\$34.00	2	Steven Snoddy	33	\$34.00	Travis Rootes	8W	\$25.00
3	Matt Belpedio	47	\$27.00	3	Paul Wagenbach	35	\$27.00			
4	Brian Zimmerman	51	\$20.00	4	Jarod Julkowski	36	\$20.00			

## North

Flight 1 Gross				Flight 1 Net				Gross Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player		Purse
1	Tod Jaeger	38	\$40.00	1	Greg Hanson	36	\$40.00	Brian Stump	Birdie on 3	\$28.00
2	Chad Coleman	39	\$34.00	2	Mike Strunk	37	\$34.00	Arthur Baccam	Birdie on 1	\$28.00
3	Brock Buckellew	40	\$27.00	3	Brad Klimek	37	\$27.00	Chad Coleman	Birdie on 9	\$28.00
4	Ken Skok	42	\$20.00	4	Tom Scanlon	37	\$20.00			

  

Flight 2 Gross				Flight 2 Net				Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player		Purse
1	Brian Stump	41	\$40.00	1	John Puchtel	35	\$40.00	Jim Kirberger	Eagle on 9	\$43.00
2	Tom Brigl	43	\$34.00	2	Scott Kasten	36	\$34.00	John Onken	Eagle on 7	\$43.00
3	James Rajala	44	\$27.00	3	Jim Kirberger	36	\$27.00	John Brady	Eagle on 1	\$43.00
4	Craig Pettis	44	\$20.00	4	Alex Jaramillo	36	\$20.00	Josh Puffer	Eagle on 8	\$43.00

  

Flight 3 Gross				Flight 3 Net				Proxies		
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	John Brady	45	\$40.00	1	Michael Galas	31	\$40.00	Christopher Ahlers	6N	\$25.00
2	Patrick Henrich	47	\$34.00	2	Evan McAdam	31	\$34.00	Tom Brigl	8N	\$25.00
3	Josh Puffer	47	\$27.00	3	John Onken	33	\$27.00			
4	Randy Johnson	48	\$20.00	4	Christopher Ahlers	34	\$20.00			

## East

Flight 1 Gross				Flight 1 Net				Gross Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player		Purse
1	Sam Miller	35	\$40.00	1	Paul-G Nelson	35	\$40.00	Paul-G Nelson	Birdie on 3	\$105.00
2	Andy LaHoud	36	\$34.00	2	Rod Sandstrom	35	\$34.00	Mark Arzdorf	Birdie on 5	\$105.00
3	Sam Shafer	37	\$27.00	3	Alex Marolt	37	\$27.00			
4	Todd Fenwick	38	\$20.00	4	Corey Johnson	37	\$20.00			

  

Flight 2 Gross				Flight 2 Net				Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player		Purse
1	Mark Arzdorf	38	\$40.00	1	Dylan Lee	32	\$40.00	Mike Kueppers	Eagle on 6	\$235.00
2	Bret Moody	40	\$34.00	2	Brad Gullickson	36	\$34.00			
3	Lance Briggs	40	\$27.00	3	Jeremy Laberda	36	\$27.00			
4	Soua Vang	42	\$20.00	4	Pete Becken	36	\$20.00			

  

Flight 3 Gross				Flight 3 Net				Proxies		
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Kurt Klosterman	41	\$40.00	1	Shawn Stafford	30	\$40.00	Dylan Lee	3E	\$25.00
2	Jeff Loch	44	\$34.00	2	Mike Haaf	33	\$34.00	Jeffrey Cannon	7E	\$25.00
3	Chris Fagerlie	45	\$27.00	3	Mike Kueppers	34	\$27.00			
4	Kyle Odegaard	46	\$20.00	4	Scott Bohm	36	\$20.00			